Indigo
Suspended Ceiling
w/ 24478 Decorative Trim
Ardee Lighting reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notification.
 Ardee Lighting
7/18/2007 PO Box 1769  ·  639 Washburn Switch Rd  ·  Shelby  ·  NC  28151
T 704. 482.2811  F 800.275.1544  E  ardee@jjishelby,com
022161
/
TYPE: _________
To specify a complete catalog number, choose a combination of one rough-in and one trim from the selections available.
Rough-In Ordering Information
Ex. ALI-26-120
Part Number  Description
ALI-26-120 26 W Compact Fluorescent Triple Tube-120V
ALI-32-120 32 W Compact Fluorescent Triple Tube-120V
ALI-42-120 42 W Compact Fluorescent Triple Tube-120V
ALI-26-277 26 W Compact Fluorescent Triple Tube-277V
ALI-32-277 32 W Compact Fluorescent Triple Tube-277V
ALI-42-277 42 W Compact Fluorescent Triple Tube-277V
Rough In Options Description
-EM Emergency Battery Pack
-DIM Electronic Dimming Ballast
Trim Ordering Information